
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Wednesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 
23 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

10:20 
10:45 
10:47 
11:00 
11:40 
12:15 
12:40 
12:45 
2:50 
3:00 
3:15 
4:15 
4:20 
4:40 
4:45 
4:50 
5:10 
5:35 
6:30 
6:35 
6:55 

7:00 
9:00 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
t 

t 
t 

t 
t 
t 

LD 

t 

t 

S212 Date  May  1,  1963 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To th e Capito l vi a ca r 111 , arrivin g a t 10:4 0 
Shook hand s w / Mrs . E d Wels h an d Mrs . Mar y Whit e 
Meeting w / Bobb y Bake r an d Le e Atwoo d 
Senate meet s 
Meeting w / Cabel l Phillip s o f th e Ne w Yor k Time s unti l 12:4 0 
Cong. Teagu e -  r e: Dallas , Texa s pos t offic e matte r 
Dr. Wels h 
To Luxembour g Embass y fo r luncheo n honorin g Presiden t an d Mrs . Kenned y w/ Mrs . J 
Arrive S21 2 
Discussion w / Matt y Mat thews unti l 3:0 5 
Coffee wit h Wisconsi n Delegatio n -  S21 2 -  (se e notes ) unti l 4:1 5 
George O'Gorman , Dic k Maguire , Walte r Jenkin s - - remainin g afte r Deleg . leave s 
Cliff Carte r -  r e: Milwauke e visi t 
McGeorge Bund y -  r e: Milwauke e visi t 
Ken O'Donnel l -  r e: Milwauke e visi t 
Leo Crowle y -  Chicag o -  r e: Milwauke e visi t 
Shook hand s w / Jhamanda s Watumul l w / Senato r Inouy e 
Dr. Web b -  r e: Dr . Web b seeing Cabel l Phillip s 
Walter Jenkin s 
Foley Broaddu s 
To Congressiona l Clu b -  Receptio n fo r Justic e an d Mrs . Goldber g give n b y Justic e 

and Mrs . Burton , joine d ther e b y Mrs . Johnso n 
To th e residenc e o f Cong . an d Mrs . Clar k Thompso n fo r cocktail s w / Mrs . Johnso n 
To 404 0 w/ Mrs . Johnson , arrivin g a t 9:1 0 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Entry No . 1 1 Notes concerning the Vice President' s Activit y 
Attendance a t th e coffe e included : Sen . Nelso n an d Jo e Nussbaum ; Senato r 
Proxmire an d To m Alder ; Cong . Kastenmeie r an d Mr . O'Shinki ; Cong . Lester 
Johnson an d Mar y Rowe ; Cong . Henr y Reus s an d Donal d Robinso n an d Everar d 
Munsey; Cong . Clemen t Zablock i an d Mr . Solvan ; Li z Carpenter , Dic k Maguire , 
George O'Gorman , Georg e Reedy , Charli e Boatner , Walte r Jenkin s 

TRAVEL ACTIVIT Y 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


