The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

S212

Date May 1, 1963

		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
Entry No.	Time							
		Lo	LD	- <b>1</b>				
1	10:20			To the Capitol via car 111, arriving at 10:40				
2	10:45	ŀ		Shook hands w/ Mrs. Ed Welsh and Mrs. Mary White	•			
3	10:47			Meeting w/ Bobby Baker and Lee Atwood				
4	11:00			Senate meets				
5	11:40			Meeting w/ Cabell Phillips of the New York Times until 12:40				
6	12:15	f		Cong. Teague - re Dallas, Texas post office matter				
7	12:40	t		Dr. Welsh				
8	12:45			To Luxembourg Embassy for lunchong honoring President and Mrs. Kennedy w/ Mrs.	J			
9	2:50			Arrive S212				
10	3:00			Discussion w/ Matty Mathews until 3:05				
11	3:15			Coffee with Wisconsin Delegation - S212 - (see notes) until 4:15				
12	4:15	ĺ		George O'Gorman, Dick McGuire, Walter Jenkins remaining after Deleg. leaves				
· 13	4:20		t	Cliff Carter - re Milwaukee visit				
14	4:40	t		McGeorge Bundy - re Milwaukee visit				
15	4:45	t		Ken O'Donnell - re Milwaukee visit				
16	4:50	:	t	Leo Crowley - Chicago - re Milwaukee visit				
17	5:10			Shook hands w/ Jhamandas Watumull w/ Senator Inouye				
18	5:35	t		Dr. Webb - re Dr. Webb seeing Cabell Phillips				
19	6:30	t		Walter Jenkins				
20	6:35	t		Foley Broaddus				
21	6:55			To Congressional Club - Reception for Justice and Mrs. Goldberg given by Justice and Mrs. Burton, joined there by Mrs. Johnson				
22	7:00			To the residence of Cong. and Mrs. Clark Thompson for cocktails w/ Mrs. Johnson				
23	9:00			To 4040 w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving at 9:10				

TRIEPHONE R: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Entry No. 11

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Attendance at the coffee included: Sen. Nelson and Joe Nussbaum; Senator Proxmire and Tom Alder; Cong. Kastenmeier and Mr. O'Shinki; Cong. Lester Johnson and Mary Rowe; Cong. Henry Reuss and Donald Robinson and Everard Munsey; Cong. Clement Zablocki and Mr. Solvan; Liz Carpenter, Dick McGuire, George O'Gorman, George Reedy, Charlie Boatner, Walter Jenkins

## TRAVEL ACTIVIT

TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
		,									

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.